
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
27 
6 

76 
100 
17 
65 
77 
10 
16 
8 

39 
28 
82 

111 
44 
60 
96 

165 
50 
98 
49 
40 
24 
91 
37 

213 
2 

78 

Name 
Albin Klintefalk 
Hilding Frisk 
Aston Fornborn 
William Allerskog 
Lottie Steinwandt 
Oscar Gidlöf 
Lucaz Melin 
Charlie Svensson 
Melvin Rosendal 
Malte Sigrén 
Vincent Sandberg Kenning 
Theo Lindh 
Vidar Lif 
Walter Håkansson 
Cajsa Moström 
William Boyd 
Nico Koivio 
Charlie Lodell 
Alwin Burnert 
Valter Evertsson 
Liam Lindholm 
Charles Rosén 
Henrik Bronder 
Louie Karlsson 
Harry Lindblad (D) 
Ludwig Encrantz (D) 
Novalie Brinkeback 
Mio Svensson (D) 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
6 
6 
6 

Diff 

1.291 
6.345 
6.412 
6.770 
9.553 
9.586 
9.876 

10.158 
15.357 
15.386 
18.023 
19.825 
20.296 
20.626 
20.854 
23.573 
24.288 
25.366 
25.678 
25.754 
26.684 
27.576 
32.099 
38.049 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 

Total Tm 
7:13.505 
7:14.796 
7:19.850 
7:19.917 
7:20.275 
7:23.058 
7:23.091 
7:23.381 
7:23.663 
7:28.862 
7:28.891 
7:31.528 
7:33.330 
7:33.801 
7:34.131 
7:34.359 
7:37.078 
7:37.793 
7:38.871 
7:39.183 
7:39.259 
7:40.189 
7:41.081 
7:45.604 
7:51.554 
4:55.826 
4:55.867 
4:56.289 

Best Tm 
42.684 
42.755 
43.201 
43.054 
43.162 
42.992 
43.329 
43.382 
43.410 
43.939 
43.818 
43.376 
44.205 
44.360 
44.441 
43.477 
44.425 
44.571 
44.474 
44.287 
43.810 
44.333 
43.444 
43.479 
45.878 
47.541 
47.414 
47.278 

Sponsor 

Sjöberg Racing Team 
STHLM Motorsport 

STHLM Motorsport 

Tecno Sweden 

JB Racing 

Parolin Sverige 

PDB Racing Team Sweden 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

Comment 

OK +3 sek 

FS +3 sek 

FF +5sek 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.291 

Avg. Speed 

68,262 

Best Lap Tm 

42.684 

Best Speed 

69,328 

Best Lap by 

27 - Albin Klintefalk 

Printed: 2025-10-05 15:03:41 

Maria Johansson 

Michael Palm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr 

Höstrusket 2025 Söndag 
Micro 

Förfinal 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:43:27 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-10-05 14:40 


