

Höstrasket 2025 Söndag

Sorted on Laps

Micro

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km

Förfinal

2025-10-05 14:40

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:43:27

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	Comment
1	27	Albin Klintefalk	10		7:13.505	42.684		
2	6	Hilding Frisk	10	1.291	7:14.796	42.755	Sjöberg Racing Team	
3	76	Aston Fornborn	10	6.345	7:19.850	43.201	STHLM Motorsport	
4	100	William Allerskog	10	6.412	7:19.917	43.054		
5	17	Lottie Steinwandt	10	6.770	7:20.275	43.162	STHLM Motorsport	
6	65	Oscar Gidlöf	10	9.553	7:23.058	42.992		OK +3 sek
7	77	Lucaz Melin	10	9.586	7:23.091	43.329		
8	10	Charlie Svensson	10	9.876	7:23.381	43.382		
9	16	Melvin Rosendal	10	10.158	7:23.663	43.410	Tecno Sweden	
10	8	Malte Sigrén	10	15.357	7:28.862	43.939		
11	39	Vincent Sandberg Kenning	10	15.386	7:28.891	43.818		
12	28	Theo Lindh	10	18.023	7:31.528	43.376		FS +3 sek
13	82	Vidar Lif	10	19.825	7:33.330	44.205		
14	111	Walter Håkansson	10	20.296	7:33.801	44.360	JB Racing	
15	44	Cajsa Moström	10	20.626	7:34.131	44.441		
16	60	William Boyd	10	20.854	7:34.359	43.477		
17	96	Nico Koivio	10	23.573	7:37.078	44.425		
18	165	Charlie Lodell	10	24.288	7:37.793	44.571		
19	50	Alwin Burnert	10	25.366	7:38.871	44.474	Parolin Sverige	
20	98	Valter Evertsson	10	25.678	7:39.183	44.287		
21	49	Liam Lindholm	10	25.754	7:39.259	43.810		FF +5sek
22	40	Charles Rosén	10	26.684	7:40.189	44.333		
23	24	Henrik Bronder	10	27.576	7:41.081	43.444		
24	91	Louie Karlsson	10	32.099	7:45.604	43.479	PDB Racing Team Swed	
25	37	Harry Lindblad (D)	10	38.049	7:51.554	45.878		
26	213	Ludwig Encrantz (D)	6	4 Laps	4:55.826	47.541	Sjöberg Racing Team	
27	2	Novalie Brinkeback	6	4 Laps	4:55.867	47.414		
28	78	Mio Svensson (D)	6	4 Laps	4:56.289	47.278		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1.291	68,262	42.684	69,328	27 - Albin Klintefalk

Maria Johansson

Orbits

Michael Palm

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Mkr